SCOPE:    CMOS TTL COMPATIBLE ANALOG SWITCHES
     Device Type                    Generic Number                           Circuit Function
          01       IH5040M(x)/883B                                     SPST
          02    IH5041M(x)/883B                                     Dual SPST
          03       IH5042M(x)/883B                                     SPDT
          04    IH5043M(x)/883B                                     Dual SPDT
          05       IH5044M(x)/883B                                     DPST
          06    IH5045M(x)/883B                                     Dual DPST

15 IN IN1 IN IN1 IN IN1 IN1
16 S S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1
ORDERING INFORMATION:
IH5040MJE/883B        16 CDIP IH5045MFD/883B         14 CFlatpack
IH5041MJE/883B        16 CDIP IH5045MJE/883B          16 CDIP
IH5042MJE/883B        16 CDIP IH5047MFD/883B         14 CFlatpack
IH5043MJE/883B        16 CDIP IH5047MJE/883B          16 CDIP
IH5044MJE/883B        16 CDIP
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  IH5040-45, 47/883B 19-0128 Rev. B
Page  4  of 6
QUALITY ASSURANCE
Sampling and inspection procedures shall be in accordance with  MIL-Prf-38535, Appendix A as specified in Mil-
Std-883.